LED Power Supply
Constant Current Power Supplies
LED POWER
next generation power
source
FEATURES
• High Efficiency (up to 92%)
• Constant Output Current

Excelsys Technologies Ltd t: +353 21 4354716
27 Eastgate Drive f: +353 21 4354864
Eastgate Business Park e: sales@excelsys.com
Little Island, Cork, Ireland
IRELAND
Model Number Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input
Voltage
OVP
Latching
max
Efficiency
LXC100-0350SW 172-286V 350mA 90-305VAC 400V 92.0%
LXC100-0450SW 132-222V 450mA 90-305VAC 311V 92.0%
LXC100-0700SW 86-143V 700mA 90-305VAC 200V 91.0%
LXC100-1050SW 57-95V 1050mA 90-305VAC 133V 91.0%
LXC100-1400SW 43-71V 1400mA 90-305VAC 101V 91.0%
LXC100-1750SW 34-57V 1750mA 90-305VAC 80V 91.0%
LXC100-2100SW 29-48V 2100mA 90-305VAC 67V 91.0%
LXC100-2450SW 25-41V 2450mA 90-305VAC 58V 91.0%
LXC100-2800SW 22-36V 2800mA 90-305VAC 51V 90.5%
LXC100-3150SW 19-32V 3150mA 90-305VAC 45V 90.5%
LXC100-3570SW 17-28V 3570mA 90-305VAC 40V 90.5%
LXC100-4200SW 14-24V 4200mA 90-305VAC 34V 90.5%
Input Specifications
Parameter Conditions/Description Min Nom Max Units
Input Voltage Range Universal Input 90 305 VAC
Input Frequency Range 47 63 Hz